
Judge's Signatures

Level 3 North State
Meet Results
Nov 3-4, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2018 8:11:45 PM

Women / 3 / SR A3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Becker237
Acrotex

9.875 9.500 9.5509.500 38.425
1 4T 1 2 1 

1 

mirah Grant262
Lone Star

9.750 9.625 9.6509.200 38.225
3T 1 7 1 2 

2 

Natalia Padron202
Zenith

9.550 9.500 9.4259.250 37.725
8T 4T 5T 3 3 

3 

Kennedy Lara205
Empire

9.625 9.525 9.3009.250 37.700
6 3 5T 5 4 

4 

Bella Gwin208
Olympia Hills

9.700 9.500 9.2008.950 37.350
5 4T 8T 6T 5 

5 

Kaylee Stevens248
Gymnastic World

9.525 9.375 9.0509.375 37.325
10 7 3 11 6 

6 

Madi Aldrich220
TCG

9.550 9.000 9.1259.325 37.000
8T 9 4 8T 7T

7T

Lily Cross249
J & R

9.450 9.200 9.4008.950 37.000
11 8 8T 4 7T

7T

Valerie Barker231
TTG

9.600 9.575 9.2008.450 36.825
7 2 13T 6T 9 

9 

Isabella Bell264
Sunbelt

9.750 7.900 9.1259.425 36.200
3T 15 2 8T 10 

10 

Abby Pittman228
Extreme

9.375 8.875 8.9758.475 35.700
13 10 12 12 11 

11 

Ella Harper216
Waxahachie 

9.350 8.625 8.5008.950 35.425
14 12 8T 14 12 

12 

Indie Fleming207
NE TX

9.400 8.500 9.1008.400 35.400
12 13 15 10 13 

13 

Myka Swain257
Trevinos

9.225 8.825 8.7508.450 35.250
15 11 13T 13 14 

14 

Lyla Earl213
Crossfire

9.775 8.425 8.3008.650 35.150
2 14 11 15 15 

15 

Viviana Islas227
Extreme

8.950 6.750 8.0008.100 31.800
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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